Standard Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 4750 3.032 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20001 *Sterling / Bain 47.27 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 *Bibble / Flaherty 64.20 2.243 5 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12204 *SuperStar / Beasley 32.23 4.468 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12205 *Mardi / Duckett 42.48 3.390 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12201 *Kaila / Brakefield 55.68 2.586 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12210 *Ziggy / Silhanek 57.12 2.521 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12209 * Addie / Iverson 75.34 1911 1 0 0 0 0 95
12203 *Roscommon / Herrick -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12207 *Emily / Underwood -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
12206 *Destini / Bates - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16215 *Jordan / Minyard 42.87 3.359 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 *Lickety Split / Crank 33.48 4.301 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
16211 *Claire / Karp 4921 2.926 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
16213 *Bazinga! / Charbonne 53.50 2.692 0 1 0 0 0 95 4
16201 *Denali / Chiarchiaro 42.06 3.424 1 0 1 0 0 90
16202 *Rocky / Hubbard - 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
16203 *Chex / Miller 45.88 3.139 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16206 *Walker / Newman 53.95 2.669 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16208 *Patsy / Mark 38.18 3.772 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16209 *Crystal / Chiarchiaro ~ 40.40 3.564 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16212 *Ray-Ray / Miller 56.64 2.542 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
16216 *Shimi / Lang -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16205 *Cash / Karcher - - - - - ABS
16207 *Tommy / Harrington -- - - e ABS
16217 *Tessa / Chiarchiaro - - - - - - AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12408 *Theory / VanNostran ~ 54.27  2.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12406 *Jeni / Sacerich 62.87 2.497 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12404 *Soleil / Newman 58.84 2.668 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
12407 *Peace / Schwartzenb 49.49 3.172 1 0 1 0 0 90 4

12401 * Aria / Stachurski 55.14 2.847 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12405 *Flyte / Williams 75.64 2.076 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 *Yikes / Magin -- - - - - e ABS
12403 *Eden / Stoub -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16401 *Phelix / Wooten 39.25 4.051 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16410 *Elton / Lucas 54.46 2.920 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16411 *Shine / Crank 46.92 3.389 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
16204 *Sammy / Brendley 52.62 3.022 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
16402 *Kane / Minyard 48.10 3.306 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 *Dulci / Sacerich 53.08 2.995 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16404 *Medoro / Mattiace 77.93 2.040 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16405 * Aurora / Stachurski 63.99 2.485 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 70.59 2.252 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16414 *Rosemary / Koutnik 68.48 2.322 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16409 *Makenzie / Owen - - - - - - AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8601 *Newt / Boulanger 51.89 3.199 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 *Eliza / Bush 61.38 2.704 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12602 *Music / Thomas 50.94 3.259 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 *LadyBug / Lavalley 4530 3.664 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12606 *Favor / Medaries 49.67 3.342 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12607 *Thena / Stewart 50.04 3.317 2 1 0 0 O NQ
12608 *Swish / Logan 4195 3.957 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
12609 *Corwin / Rich 54.97 3.020 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
16602 *Sequel / De Penning  53.23 3.194 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16406 *Rhett / Corcoran 49.50 3.434 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16412 *Sunny / Wooten -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 *Megan / Strickland 55.53 3.061 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 49.13 3.460 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
16605 *Dolce / Stoub - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
8801 *Onyx AKA Pnut/Bea 57.28 2.898 2 0 2 0 0 NQ
8802 *GeeGee [ Hartzell -- - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:15 NQs 17 %Q: 47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12814 *Swindle / Beasley 3258 5.095 33 0O 0O O o0 o 100 1
12804 *Rio / Crank 36.02 4.609 29 0O 0 O o0 o 100 2
12809 *Venture / Robertson 36.81 4510 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 *Joy / Stoddard 37.78 4.394 28 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
12811 *Desi / Sands 43.02 3.859 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
12833 *Molly / Sands 4510 3.681 20 0O 0O O o0 o 100
12810 *Sangie / Beam 46.97 3.534 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *Skipper / Williams-Bo 47.00 3.532 19 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
12826 *Gryff / Boulanger 48.01 3.458 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
12808 *Nym / Sullivan 48.32 3.435 17 0O 0O O o0 o 100
12823 *Frankie / Donatelli 50.82 3.266 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Finn / Sherwood 51.30 3.236 14 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
12817 *Tyler / Meyer 52.52 3.161 13 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
12812 *Kelli / Poirier 54.62 3.039 11 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
12828 *Pixie / Inman 5491 3.023 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12604 *Saoirse / Vetz -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
12605 *Tiana / Harrington 62.86 2.641 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
12801 *Katey / Sands 51.42 3.228 0O 1 0 0 o NQ
12806 *Mini Mo / Sacerich 4470 3.714 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12807 *Scoop / Magin 51.55 3.220 2 0 0 o0 o NQ
12813 *Breeze / Nelson 50.57 3.283 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff 33.34 4.979 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 *Callie / Litchfield 4593 3.614 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 *Stash / Bredahl 53.63 3.095 1 1 1 0 o0 NQ
12820 *Sting / Crank -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
12821 *Math / Miller 48.09 3.452 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 *lvy / Connelly 52.64 3.153 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Neo / Updyke 4470 3.714 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 *Landi / Fleming 4354 3.813 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12830 *Jo / Mooney 42.54 3.902 o 2 0 0 O NQ
12831 *Breeze / Karp 57.02 2911 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 *Vaarie / Rakow 51.84 3.202 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
12805 *Chase / Stewart - - e e e e ABS
12816 *LoLo / Hartzell - - - - - e ABS
12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- - - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:15 NQs 23 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
16821 *Bee / Lavalley 3292 5164 32 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16830 *Devi / Bredahl 36.42 4.668 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 *Liberty / Zangrilli 39.47 4.307 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 *Kip / Fronheiser 4430 3.837 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 *Penny / Owen 4433 3.835 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Gigi / Burgess 4439 3.830 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 *Slyder / Lang 4456 3.815 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Dug / Hall 4550 3.736 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 *Maverick / Thomas 46.68 3.642 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 *Maddie / Belew 49.69 3.421 15 o o0 O o0 o 100
16826 *Ty / Nelson 50.96 3.336 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 *Coal / Miller 53.75 3.163 11 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16807 *Skye / Anders 53.94 3.152 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 *Luke / Rothhaar 56.08 3.031 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 *Inari / Newman 5781 2.941 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 *Dallas / Angel 40.28 4.220 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Phin / Loeffert 45.34 3.749 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 *Rigel / Sacerich 48.07 3.537 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 *Flash Man / Schanda 35.10 4.843 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 *Cielo / Kane 40.47 4.201 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 *Swinger / Crank 35.00 4.857 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 *Eevee / Lucas 52.69 3.226 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16813 * Ares [ Mallory 41.00 4.146 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 *Ryder / Harper -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 *Sully / Peeples -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16823 *Scotch / Nemeth 62.55 2.718 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 *Storm / Williams 55.73 3.050 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 *Strive / Beasley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16828 *Yeti / Lloyd 55.83 3.045 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
16831 *Lucky / Groenendyk -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16833 *Trevi / Leitch 58.16 2.923 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 *Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16835 *Jordan / Miller -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16836 *TempE / Magin 41.13 4.133 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 *Cooper / Browning 55.76  3.049 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 *Goal / Angel 36.95 4.601 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16839 *Chia / Loeffert 53.23 3.194 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 *Ice / Sacerich 51.04 3.331 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger -- - - - - - ABS
16816 *Frankie / Ganz - - - - e ABS
16819 *Sully / Werts -- T ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8802 *GeeGee / Hartzell - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12804 *Rio / Crank 37.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12820 *Sting / Crank 39.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12829 *Joy / Stoddard 42.00 0O 0 O o0 o 100 3 25%
12810 *Sangie / Beam 48.43 0 O 0 0 0 100 4 25%
12601 *Eliza / Bush -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12608 *Swish / Logan 42.88 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12609 *Corwin / Rich 47.11 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12808 *Nym / Sullivan 49.19 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff 41.20 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 *Stash / Bredahl -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12822 *lvy / Connelly -- 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
12823 *Frankie / Donatelli 54.99 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 *Neo / Updyke 43.04 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 *Landi / Fleming 49.80 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 *Jo / Mooney 42.56 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12832 *Vaarie / Rakow 40.45 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 *LoLo / Hartzell -- - = e ABS
12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 10 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
16821 *Bee / Lavalley 34.38 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 *Ares / Mallory 37.05 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16603 *Dug / Hall 53.85 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 46.20 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 *Dallas / Angel 35.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Swinger / Crank -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16820 *Coal / Miller 55.49 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 *Storm / Williams 63.57 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 *Liberty / Zangrilli 46.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 *Devi / Bredahl 41.83 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 *Lucky / Groenendyk 58.51 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 *Trevi / Leitch 47.70 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16410 *Elton / Lucas - - - - ABS
16812 *Eevee / Lucas - - - - - ABS
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger -- - = e ABS
16838 *Goal / Angel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12216 *Mystique / Julian 57.71 2.495 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12214 *Maverick / Whitcraft 81.76 1.761 1 0 0 0 0 91 2
12212 *Leo / Peterson -- 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12217 *Kinzie K / Light 97.79 1.473 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8401 *Piper / Lang 58.89 2.666 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12412 *Zia / Light 7753 2.051 1 0 0 0 0 89 1
12411 *Sebastian / Etchells - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8602 *Ella/ Von Burg -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12409 *Sally / Creek 84.97 2.001 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12410 *Linkin / Koutnik -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
12610 *Mia / Schaber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8809 *Maksim / Kane 3487 4761 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8812 *Simon / Zangrilli 36.13 4.595 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 *Zuzu / King 36.29 4,574 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 *Bennie / Vetz 50.22 3.305 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 *Beemer / Scibior 50.98 3.256 20 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
8813 *Indy / Hansen 54.07 3.070 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 *Ace / Scibior 45.11 3.680 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 * Spiffy / Magin 49.01 3.387 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8810 *Lyla / Koutnik 49.99 3.321 O 0 o0 1 o NQ
8814 *Ries / Bates 63.44 2.617 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8816 *Gus / Peeples -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
8817 *May / Newman 59.89 2.772 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 *Sophie / Miller 67.15 2.472 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 *Snickers / Meyer 61.73 2.689 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 *Bounce / Lloyd 47.30 3.510 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
8811 *Rizzo | Werts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:7 NQs 14 %Q:33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12843 *Zander / Cundiff 36.87 4.611 33 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12847 *Streak / Crank 38,53 4.412 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12856 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) /  46.35 3.668 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12846 *Grady / Zoller 50.64 3.357 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12848 *Rudy / Stucker 51.72 3.287 18 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100
12852 *Scotch / White 59.33 2.865 10 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12851 *Priya / Von Burg 66.29 2.564 3 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12834 *Indy / Acton 51.36 3.310 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12835 *Wicklow / Herrick 58.36 2.913 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12836 *Henry / Peeples 64.09 2.653 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12837 *Storm / Nemeth 49.46 3.437 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
12838 *Burst / Kane 42.41 4.008 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12839 *Cali / Corcoran 42.07 4.041 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12840 *Emily / Miller 50.40 3.373 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
12841 *Sully / Line-Berget 62.64 2.714 1 2 2 0 0 NQ
12842 *Ace / Griffith 59.50 2.857 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12844 *Kassie / Miller 60.87 2.793 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
12845 *Nimbus / Hartman 63.08 2.695 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12850 *Trace / Parrilli 40.80 4.167 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12853 *Posse / Harper 57.77 2.943 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12855 *Loki / Acton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12849 *Cadence / Stoub - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8816 *Gus / Peeples -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8821 *Bounce / Lloyd -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12842 * Ace / Griffith 49.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12856 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 57.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 *Indy / Acton -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12835 *Wicklow / Herrick 48.49 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12848 *Rudy / Stucker -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12841 *Sully / Line-Berget -- R ABS



JWW Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 3254 3.442 3 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20001 *Sterling / Bain 23.39 4.788 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 *Bibble / Flaherty 3451 3.245 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12205 *Mardi / Duckett 25.45 4.401 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12207 *Emily / Underwood 36.40 3.077 1 0 0 0 95 2
12208 *Violet / Krantz 53.83 2.081 0 0 0 0 92 3
12212 *Leo / Peterson 5216 2.147 1 0 0 0 88 4

12201 *Kaila / Brakefield 3499 3.201 1 1 0 0 NQ

12206 *Destini / Bates -- 3 1 0 1 NQ

12210 *Ziggy / Silhanek -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %0Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place

16214 *Hayes / Line-Berget 20.32 5.512 0 0 0 0 100 1

16202 *Rocky / Hubbard -- 3 1 2 0 NQ

16206 *Walker / Newman 43.29 2.587 1 0 1 0 NQ

16207 *Tommy / Harrington 61.33 1.826 3 0 0 0 NQ

16208 *Patsy / Mark -- 2 2 3 1 NQ

16211 *Claire / Karp 33.88 3.306 1 2 0 O NQ

16212 *Ray-Ray / Miller 34.00 3.294 0 2 1 0 NQ

16213 *Bazinga! / Charbonne -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

16205 *Cash / Karcher - - - - - ABS

16217 *Tessa / Chiarchiaro -- - - = - AIS



JWW Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 45 sec NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12404 *Soleil / Newman 37.04 3.645 0 0 0 0 100 1
12408 *Theory / VanNostran ~ 36.69  3.679 1 0 0 0 95 2

12204 *SuperStar / Beasley 28.91 4.670 2 0 0 0 NQ
12405 *Flyte / Williams -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12407 *Peace / Schwartzenb 49.93 2.704 3 0 0 0 NQ
12402 *Yikes / Magin -- - - - ABS
12403 *Eden / Stoub -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43 sec NQs 8 %Q: 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
16411 *Shine / Crank 25.11 5.536 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 *Lickety Split / Crank 290.04 4.787 1 0 0 0 95 2
16414 *Rosemary / Koutnik 37.36 3.721 1 0 0 0 95 3
16201 *Denali / Chiarchiaro 3293 4.221 3 3 3 0 NQ
16203 *Chex / Miller 26.12 5.322 1 2 3 0 NQ
16204 *Sammy / Brendley 40.95 3.394 2 1 1 0 NQ
16401 *Phelix / Wooten 29.73 4.675 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 *Dulci / Sacerich 35.16 3.953 5 2 4 0 NQ
16406 *Rhett / Corcoran -- 2 1 3 1 NQ
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 36.16 3.844 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 *Sequel / De Penning  32.23 4.313 0 0 1 0 NQ
16408 *Friday / Newman -- - - - - ABS
16409 *Makenzie / Owen - - - - - AlS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8601 *Newt / Boulanger 35.23 4.456 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12606 *Favor / Medaries 30.96 5.071 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 *Roscommon / Herrick 35.06 4.478 0 0 0 0 100 2
12209 * Addie / Iverson 48.00 3.271 0 0 0 0 100 3
12601 *Eliza / Bush 40.89 3.840 1 0 0 o NQ
12603 *LadyBug / Lavalley 28.19 5.569 1 0 1 0 NQ
12607 *Thena / Stewart 37.37 4.201 1 0 0 O NQ
12608 *Swish / Logan 43.62 3.599 3 0 0 0 NQ
12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff 29.96 5.240 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASI’E Fallzults E Score Place
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 29.42 5.506 0 0 0 0 100 1
16209 *Crystal / Chiarchiaro  43.51 3.723 2 1 1 0 NQ
16402 *Kane / Minyard 30.37 5.334 2 1 1 0 NQ
16410 *Elton / Lucas 50.85 3.186 2 2 1 0 NQ
16814 *Ryder / Harper 30.01 5.398 2 0 1 0 NQ
16404 *Medoro / Mattiace - - - - - ABS

16819 *Sully / Werts - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fglourvse F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 *Onyx AKA Pnut/Bea 27.88 5.631 23 0 0 0 0 100 1

8802 *GeeGee / Hartzell - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:21 NQs 13  %Q: 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'l:ults E Score Place
12814 *Swindle / Beasley 21.72 7.228 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 *Jo / Mooney 23.57 6.661 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
12804 *Rio / Crank 24.38 6.440 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 *Desi / Sands 2464 6.372 23 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 *Joy / Stoddard 2518 6.235 22 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Katey / Sands 2538 6.186 22 0O 0 0 o0 100
12832 *Vaarie / Rakow 25.66 6.118 22 0 0 0 0 100
12833 *Molly / Sands 25.82 6.081 22 0 0 0 0 100
12602 *Music / Thomas 25.92 6.057 22 0 0 0 0 100
12822 *lvy / Connelly 26.37 5954 21 0 0 0 0 100
12825 *Landi / Fleming 26.73 5874 21 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Neo / Updyke 28.25 5.558 19 0 0 0 0 100
12401 * Aria / Stachurski 28.61 5.488 19 0 0 0 0 100
12821 *Math / Miller 30.55 5.139 17 0 0 0 0 100
12605 *Tiana / Harrington 30.72 5.111 17 0 0 0 0 100
12810 *Sangie / Beam 32.18 4.879 15 0 0 0 0 100
12826 *Gryff / Boulanger 3249 4.832 15 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Finn / Sherwood 35.38 4.438 12 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Tyler / Meyer 35.60 4.410 12 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Nym / Sullivan 3897 4.029 9 O 0 0 o0 100
12828 *Pixie / Inman 39.76  3.949 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12406 *Jeni / Sacerich 57.26 2.742 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 *Saoirse / Vetz -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
12609 *Corwin / Rich 31.78 4.940 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 *Skipper / Williams-Bo 31.23  5.027 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 *Mini Mo / Sacerich 32.04 4.900 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 *Scoop / Magin 28.66 5.478 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 *Venture / Robertson 28.41 5.526 1 1 2 0 NQ
12812 *Kelli / Poirier 36.94 4.250 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 *Breeze / Nelson 40.06 3.919 2 1 0 0 NQ
12818 *Callie / Litchfield 31.36 5.006 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 *Stash / Bredahl 32.44 4.840 2 1 1 0 NQ
12820 *Sting / Crank 24.88 6.310 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12823 *Frankie / Donatelli 50.31 3.121 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 *Chase / Stewart - - - - - ABS
12816 *LoLo / Hartzell - - - - - ABS
12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- - - = - ABS
12831 *Breeze / Karp -- - e e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:27 NQs 16 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOU(ASIE FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16811 *Swinger / Crank 21.67 7.476 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 *Goal / Angel 21.69 7.469 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16821 *Bee / Lavalley 22.01 7.360 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 *Dallas / Angel 23.38 6.929 22 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 *Flash Man / Schanda 23.97 6.758 22 0 0 0 0 100
16813 * Ares [ Mallory 2407 6.730 21 0 0 0 0 100
16834 *Blazyn / Dietz 2423 6.686 21 0 0 0 0 100
16822 *Sully / Peeples 2437 6.648 21 0 0 0 0 100
16836 *TempE / Magin 2487 6.514 21 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16830
16801
16808
16803
16812
16805
16831
16839
16405
16817
16603
16806
16215
16823
16841
16820
16824
16840
16412
16601
16804
16807
16810
16816
16818
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16832

*Devi / Bredahl
*Gigi / Burgess
*Kip / Fronheiser
*Phin / Loeffert
*Eevee / Lucas
*Rigel / Sacerich
*Lucky / Groenendyk
*Chia / Loeffert

* Aurora / Stachurski
*Penny / Owen
*Dug / Hall
*Maddie / Belew
*Jordan / Minyard
*Scotch / Nemeth
*|ce / Sacerich
*Coal / Miller
*Storm / Williams
*Inari / Newman
*Sunny / Wooten
*Megan / Strickland
*Belle / Newman
*Skye / Anders
*Cielo / Kane
*Frankie / Ganz
*Luke / Rothhaar
*Strive / Beasley
*Ty / Nelson
*Slyder / Lang
*Yeti / Lloyd
*Liberty / Zangrilli

*Maverick / Thomas

25.64
27.19
28.39
28.53
28.59
28.81
29.75
30.56
30.61
30.65
31.39
31.63
34.16
35.20
35.88
35.92
37.13
42.06
29.89
35.68
40.10
41.03
32.63
29.12

28.88
43.37
29.88
30.89
32.26
38.88

6.318
5.958
5.706
5.678
5.666
5.623
5.445
5.301
5.292
5.285
5.161
5.122
4.742
4.602
4.515
4.510
4.363
3.852
5.420
4.540
4.040
3.948
4.965
5.563

5.609
3.735
5.422
5.244
5.022
4.167

20
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
11
10
10
10

P O B ON PFP O FP W NP P P OO O O O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o o

O B O O O O kP O N DN O O P OO OO OO O O O oo o o o o o o o o

O O P P O O O O NN O O P OO O O OO OO 0O 0o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O b OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16833 *Trevi [ Leitch
16835 *Jordan / Miller
16837 *Cooper / Browning
16605 *Dolce / Stoub
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger

36.39
37.09
30.29

Master - Regular

4.452 2 0 0 O© NQ
4.368 1 1 0 o0 NQ
5.348 1 1 1 o0 NQ
. ABS
e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8802 *GeeGee / Hartzell - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 9%Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12830 *Jo / Mooney 31.74 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 *Rio / Crank 32.13 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12825 *Landi / Fleming 36.68 0O 0O 0 O 100 3 25%
12824 *Neo / Updyke 37.76 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
12810 *Sangie / Beam 41.40 0 0 0 0 100
12203 *Roscommon / Herrick 56.07 2 0 1 0 NQ
12601 *Eliza / Bush 53.64 1 0 2 0 NQ
12608 *Swish / Logan - 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
12609 *Corwin / Rich 38.90 0 2 1 0 NQ
12803 *Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12818 *Callie / Litchfield 44.40 2 2 1 0 NQ
12820 *Sting / Crank -- 2 2 1 0 NQ
12822 *lvy [ Connelly -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
12823 *Frankie / Donatelli 64.31 1 1 1 0 NQ
12829 *Joy / Stoddard 37.26 0O 1 0 o0 NQ
12832 *Vaarie / Rakow 38.19 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 *Chase / Stewart - - - - ABS
12808 *Nym / Sullivan -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12816 *LoLo / Hartzell -- - - - - ABS
12819 *Stash / Bredahl - - - - ABS
12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Premier - Regular

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:7 NQs7 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16813 *Ares / Mallory 31.98 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16802 *Dallas / Angel 32.58 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16812 *Eevee / Lucas 36.78 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 40.95 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16831 *Lucky / Groenendyk 41.76 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Dug / Hall 42.09 0O 0O 0 O 100
16820 *Coal / Miller 42.38 0 0 0 0 100
16214 *Hayes / Line-Berget 46.75 3 3 1 0 NQ
16410 *Elton / Lucas 57.71 1 1 2 0 NQ
16811 *Swinger / Crank -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16816 *Frankie / Ganz 36.00 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 *Storm / Williams 45.20 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 *Trevi / Leitch 44.79 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 *Goal / Angel 35.55 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger -- - - = - ABS
16821 *Bee / Lavalley -- - e e e ABS
16822 *Sully / Peeples -- - - - - ABS
16829 *Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - = - ABS
16830 *Devi / Bredahl - - - - - ABS
16834 *Blazyn / Dietz -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12216 *Mystique / Julian 30.34 3.691 0 0 0 0 100 1
12213 *DJ /| Swenson -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
12215 *Bunny / Harper -- 1 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12412 *Zia / Light 52.86 2.630 1 0 0 0 87 1
12214 *Maverick / Whitcraft 65.22 2.131 1 0 0 0 NQ
12409 *Sally / Creek 69.91 1.988 2 0 0 0 NQ
12410 *Linkin / Koutnik 30.72 4.525 0 1 3 0 NQ
12411 *Sebastian / Etchells - - - - - ABS



JWW Results
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8602 *Ella/ Von Burg 44.37 3.764 2 1 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12610 *Mia / Schaber - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:11 NQs 7 %Q: 61

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8816 *Gus / Peeples 2411 6.927 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 *Simon / Zangrilli 2466 6.772 28 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 * Ace / Scibior 25.60 6.523 27 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 *Snickers / Meyer 28.30 5.901 24 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 *Beemer / Scibior 30.05 5.557 22 0 O 0 0 100
8821 *Bounce / Lloyd 31.40 5.318 21 0O ©O 0 0 100
8805 *Bennie / Vetz 33.57 4975 19 0 0 0 0 100
8804 *Dillon / Zoller 35.36 4.723 17 0 0 0 0 100
8813 *Indy / Hansen 38.02 4392 14 0 0 0 0 100
8810 *Lyla / Koutnik 38.26 4.365 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
8814 *Ries / Bates 4150 4.024 11 0 0 0 0 100
8806 *Zuzu / King 2454 6.805 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 *Michael / Thomas 30.34 5.504 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 *Spiffy / Magin 41.04 4.069 3 0 1 0 NQ
8809 *Maksim / Kane 25.82 6.468 2 2 1 0 NQ
8817 *May / Newman 46.44 3.596 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 *Kenna / Froman 33.30 5.015 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 *Sophie / Miller 56.46 2.958 2 2 1 0 NQ
8811 *Rizzo | Werts -- - e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 51sec Qs:12 NQs 9 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12841 *Sully / Line-Berget 23.69 7.049 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
12847 *Streak / Crank 2551 6.546 25 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 *Wicklow / Herrick 29.32 5696 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12853 *Posse / Harper 30.31 5.510 20 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12842 * Ace / Griffith 31.80 5.252 19 0 0 0 0 100
12834 *Indy / Acton 3230 5.170 18 0 0 0 0 100
12856 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 34.28 4.872 16 0 0 0 0 100
12846 *Grady / Zoller 35.72 4.675 15 0 0 0 0 100
12851 *Priya / Von Burg 40.06 4.169 10 0 0 0 0 100
12844 *Kassie / Miller 40.33 4.141 10 0 0 0 0 100
12855 *Loki / Acton 42.84 3.898 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Nimbus / Hartman 42.85 3.897 8 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Henry / Peeples -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12837 *Storm / Nemeth 32.09 5.204 1 0 0 0 NQ
12838 *Burst / Kane 2470 6.761 1 0 0 0 NQ
12839 *Cali / Corcoran 23.50 7.106 0 0 1 0 NQ
12840 *Emily / Miller 46.89 3.562 1 1 3 0 NQ
12843 *Zander / Cundiff -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12848 *Rudy / Stucker 36.86 4.531 1 0 1 0 NQ
12850 *Trace / Parrilli 37.31 4.476 1 0 0 0 NQ
12852 *Scotch / White 4355 3.835 1 0 1 O NQ
12849 *Cadence / Stoub - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8816 *Gus / Peeples 33.38 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8821 *Bounce / Lloyd 39.23 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12856 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) /  44.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12834 *Indy / Acton 47.28 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 *Wicklow / Herrick 38.95 1 1 0 0 NQ
12841 *Sully / Line-Berget 30.88 0 0 1 0 NQ
12842 *Ace / Griffith 40.56 0 1 1 0 NQ
12853 *Posse / Harper 42.39 0 0 1 0 NQ
12836 *Henry / Peeples -- - - - - ABS

12848 *Rudy / Stucker - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place

8802 *GeeGee / Hartzell - - - - ABS

Time Points

12 inches SCT 34.44 sec Qs:4 NQs 19 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place

12810 *Sangie / Beam 34.44 0 0 0 10 1

12813 *Breeze / Nelson 34.56 0 0 0 9

12823 * Frankie / Donatelli 39.90 0o 0 O 8

12601 *Eliza / Bush 46.53 0 0 0 6

12001 *Cary / Pike 59.95 1 0 0 NQ

12211 *Finn / Sands 38.95 0 1 0 NQ

12401 * Aria / Stachurski 49.64 2 2 0 NQ

12405 *Flyte / Williams -- 1 0 1 NQ

12407 *Peace / Schwartzenb  59.32 2 1 0 NQ

12408 *Theory / VanNostran  49.41 1 1 0 NQ

12602 *Music / Thomas -- 1 0 1 NQ

12603 *LadyBug / Lavalley - 0 1 1 NQ

12605 *Tiana / Harrington 53.35 0 1 0 NQ

12607 *Thena / Stewart -- 1 0 1 NQ

12608 *Swish / Logan 39.72 1 1 0 NQ

12803 *Skipper / Williams-Bo  34.10 0 1 0 NQ

12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff 27.98 1 0 0 NQ

12822 *lvy / Connelly -- 0 2 1 NQ

12824 *Neo / Updyke 38.82 1 0 0 NQ

12825 *Landi / Fleming 31.67 1 1 0 NQ

12830 *Jo / Mooney 30.36 1 0 0 NQ

12832 *Vaarie /| Rakow 27.87 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12833 *Molly / Sands 40.54 2 1 0 NQ
12202 *Charlotte / Scibior - - - - ABS
12808 *Nym / Sullivan -- - - - ABS
12816 *LoLo / Hartzell -- - - - ABS
12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.44 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= §51.00 5
Truncated time <= 55,00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches SCT 26.95 sec Qs:6 NQs 16 %Q: 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16809 *Flash Man / Schanda  26.95 0 0 0 10 1
16805 *Rigel / Sacerich 32.03 0 0 0 8
16603 *Dug / Hall 33.26 0 0 0 7
16812 *Eevee / Lucas 33.89 0 0 0 7
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 38.95 0 0 0 5
20001 *Sterling / Bain 41.56 0 0 0 4
16201 *Denali / Chiarchiaro 36.78 1 2 0 NQ
16208 *Patsy / Mark 32.14 1 4 0 NQ
16209 *Crystal / Chiarchiaro  39.38 0 2 0 NQ
16210 *Lickety Split / Crank 30.92 1 4 0 NQ
16213 *Bazinga! / Charbonne 55.80 2 1 0 NQ
16216 *Shimi / Lang -- 3 3 1 NQ
16402 *Kane / Minyard 36.83 2 4 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16405 * Aurora / Stachurski 44.38 0 1 0 NQ
16410 *Elton / Lucas 59.16 0 0 0 NQ
16601 *Megan / Strickland -- 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Sequel / De Penning  37.18 3 3 0 NQ
16822 *Sully / Peeples 37.89 1 0 0 NQ
16824 *Storm / Williams 45.72 0 2 0 NQ
16826 *Ty / Nelson 43.32 1 0 0 NQ
16831 *Lucky / Groenendyk 37.34 0 1 0 NQ
16835 *Jordan / Miller 40.54 1 0 0 NQ
16217 *Tessa / Chiarchiaro -- - - - AIS
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger -- - - - ABS
16819 *Sully / Werts - - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 26.95 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 35.00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 45.00 3

Truncated time <= 48.00 2

Truncated time < 55.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 27.05 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8806 *Zuzu / King 27.05 0 0 0 10 1
8807 *Michael / Thomas 30.94 0 0 0 8
8803 * Ace / Scibior 31.33 0 0 0 8
8813 *Indy / Hansen 47.22 0 0 0 2
8819 *Sophie / Miller 55.42 0 0 0 1
8401 *Piper / Lang 41.45 0 1 0 NQ
8602 *Ella / Von Burg 44.37 0 1 0 NQ
8818 *Kenna / Froman 36.30 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.05 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 27.7 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E

12843 *Zander / Cundiff 27.70 0 0 0 10 1
12834 *Indy / Acton 34.56 0 0 0 7

12850 *Trace / Parrilli 35.47 0 0 0 7

12855 *Loki / Acton 46.60 0O 0 O 3

12851 *Priya / Von Burg 51.33 0 0 0 1

12216 *Mystique / Julian 53.84 1 0 O NQ

12412 *Zia / Light 49.06 1 1 o0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12848 *Rudy / Stucker 39.72
12411 *Sebastian / Etchells --
12836 *Henry / Peeples --
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.70 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated ime <= 38.00 6
Truncated ime <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

NQ
ABS
ABS

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 22.80 6 7 12 17 20 62 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zzomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
16001 *Bibble / Flaherty 33.25 5 7 12 18 20 62 1

20001 *Sterling / Bain 25.92 5 4 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
8802 *GeeGee [ Hartzell - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlilmn;_s? 810 SB Score Place
12407 *Peace / Schwartzenb  28.69 4 7 11 19 20 61 1
12202 *Charlotte / Scibior -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
16212 *Ray-Ray / Miller 32.10 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
16603 *Dug / Hall 25.63 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
16208 *Patsy / Mark 30.86 6 4 12 27 20 69 3
16602 *Sequel / De Penning  22.76 3 4 5 27 20 59 4
16207 *Tommy / Harrington 37.81 6 3 18 8 20 53
16210 *Lickety Split / Crank - O 0O O o0 o NQ
16213 *Bazinga! / Charbonne -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

ABS

16214 *Hayes / Line-Berget - -



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
12603 *LadyBug / Lavalley 27.08 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12604 *Saoirse / Vetz 26.79 6 7 12 27 20 72 2

12405 *Flyte / Williams 40.05 3 4 5 18 20 NQ
12408 *Theory / VanNostran  15.73 3 9 12 0 20 NQ
12606 *Favor / Medaries 42.15 4 7 5 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliloin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
16404 *Medoro / Mattiace 31.62 4 7 13 27 20 71 1
16204 *Sammy / Brendley 35.19 6 4 12 27 20 69 2
16604 *Spartan / Medaries 35.52 3 3 5 27 20 58 3
16804 *Belle / Newman 29.45 4 9 5 19 20 57 4
16201 *Denali / Chiarchiaro 32.46 6 7 18 19 O NQ
16410 *Elton / Lucas 40.39 3 2 12 27 O NQ
16601 *Megan / Strickland 45.96 3 3 0O 10 O NQ
16217 *Tessa / Chiarchiaro -- - - - e AIS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 *Music / Thomas 26.79 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12401 * Aria / Stachurski 41.75 4 0 7 27 0 NQ
12601 *Eliza / Bush 36.87 4 7 18 27 O NQ
12609 *Corwin / Rich 32.47 3 0 7 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16203 *Chex / Miller 30.94 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 32.78 4 7 11 27 20 69 2

16405 * Aurora / Stachurski 45.07 4 3 7 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:9 NQs7 %0Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
12832 *Vaarie / Rakow 26.72 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12822 *lvy / Connelly 28.71 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12813 *Breeze / Nelson 26.84 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
12824 *Neo / Updyke 32.21 6 7 18 27 20 78 4

12825 *Landi / Fleming 32.25 5 7 18 27 20 77

12605 *Tiana / Harrington 26.39 4 7 18 27 20 76

12802 *Finn / Sherwood 34.97 4 7 18 27 20 76

12607 *Thena / Stewart 37.56 5 7 18 27 20 75

12819 *Stash / Bredahl 33.77 5 9 11 27 20 72

12211 *Finn / Sands 35.18 6 3 18 19 O NQ

12608 *Swish / Logan 39.87 4 3 7 27 0 NQ

12808 *Nym / Sullivan -- 2 3 0 19 O NQ

12810 *Sangie / Beam 41.18 5 3 18 27 O NQ

12815 *Katsuki / Cundiff 29.55 5 4 11 9 0 NQ

12828 *Pixie / Inman 35.33 5 3 12 19 O NQ

12830 *Jo / Mooney -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12816 *LoLo / Hartzell - - - - ABS

12827 *Maple / Rosenberger -- T ABS

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:11 NQs 5 %Q: 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;_SY 810 SB Score Place

16829 *Liberty / Zangrilli 33.91 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16830 *Devi / Bredahl 31.28 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16402 *Kane / Minyard 29.53 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
16831 *Lucky / Groenendyk 29.73 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
16832 *Maverick / Thomas 35.64 6 7 18 27 20 78



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16827 *Slyder / Lang 36.61 6 7 18 27 20 77
16834 *Blazyn / Dietz 28.91 6 9 18 18 20 71
16809 *Flash Man / Schanda  33.05 6 9 18 18 20 71
16826 *Ty / Nelson 33.56 6 9 18 17 20 70
16816 *Frankie / Ganz 32.16 6 9 11 18 20 64
16835 *Jordan / Miller 43.88 5 7 11 27 20 62
16209 *Crystal / Chiarchiaro  34.32 5 7 18 10 O NQ
16812 *Eevee / Lucas 37.24 6 7 0 27 0 NQ
16814 *Ryder / Harper -- 4 7 11 10 O NQ
16817 *Penny / Owen 33.56 6 0 13 27 O NQ
16824 *Storm / Williams 38.85 3 7 0 19 o0 NQ
16815 *Monty / Rosenberger -- - - - e ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12216 *Mystique / Julian 29.59 3 4 5 27 20 59 1

12217 *Kinzie K / Light 43.99 4 7 12 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's ZZOings? 810 SB Score Place
8402 *Reese / Parrilli 25.48 4 7 12 27 20 70 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZOin;_s? 810 SB Score Place

12409 *Sally / Creek 40.20 3 0 12 27 O NQ

12411 *Sebastian / Etchells -- e — ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/12/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12852 *Scotch / White 44.10 5 3 18 27 O NQ
- = e - ABS

12610 *Mia / Schaber --



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/12/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 * Ace / Scibior 34.78 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
8815 *Winter / Lang 28.68 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
8806 *Zuzu / King 29.61 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
8818 *Kenna / Froman 30.98 5 7 11 18 20 61 4
8602 *Ella / Von Burg 29.99 3 3 7 27 0 NQ
8823 *Beemer / Scibior 37.97 5 3 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12843 *Zander / Cundiff 26.42 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
12848 *Rudy / Stucker 44.32 6 7 18 27 20 72 2

12851 *Priya / Von Burg 48.92 4 3 18 18 O NQ



Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
11 187.0 1 Dynestar Idlewild Baby, I'm Magic Brianne Charbonneau
12 170.0 2 Masterpiece llemist Swan Song Suzanne Stachurski



Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice B
Entered: 19 Shown: Qualified: 13
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
57 195.5 1 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller
68 193.0 2 Blue Heavens Silver Star Il Kerry Klokow
62 1925+ 3 Black Hawk Kwik Kelso Terri Brown
63 192.5 4 Breyston's Reach For The Skye Carol Anders
67 192.0 Neahm's Amazing Grace Tammy Rothhaar
56 189.5 Buehneman's Toss the Beads Michele Duckett
59 188.0 Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
69 186.0 Northlight Landing at Dogwood Acres Therese P. Fleming
61 184.5 Serendipity Force Awakens Dorothea Sperline
65 181.5 Promise Strong and Courageous Christa Medaries
66 180.0 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
53 178.5 Rushwind Harpers Enchanted LuckyChr  Carlene D. Harper
52 177.0 Kell Turn The Tide Cassie Hartman
51 NQ Xanadu Sunshine On My Shoulders Jennifer Newman
54 NQ Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
55 NQ Shenanigans Sirens Song at Oceanside Heather Campbell
58 NQ Weis Irish Cream Kathryn Underwood
60 NQ Lonestar's Here's Johnny Marye Boyce
64 NQ Mystique Summer Dreams Laura Smith



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open A
Entered: 6 Shown: 6 Qualified: 3
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner

106 190.0 1 Thistle Hill Grand Tour Nancy Tappe

105 183.0 2 Highmark Flying Solo Margaret Mark

104 178.5 3 Donlyn's Ace of Spades Stefanie Nawlin

101 NQ Peggin Midnite Wheel of Stars Penny Brcich

102 NQ Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich

103 NQ Whiteoak Bad and Beautiful Kathleen Tagliamonte



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open B
Entered: 11 Shown: 8 Qualified: 7
OM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place ptg Dog Owner

161 199.5 15 1 2 Wintercreek Mystique Dealers Choice Laura Smith
157 198.0 15 2 1 Aratone Picture Story Cindy Parrill
154 197.5 15 3 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
156 196.0 12 4 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
158 195.0 12 Kell Abominable Helena Lloyd
162 192.5 9 Windsong Bo-Kee Too Qwik Wick Terri Brown
163 1915 6 DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch
159 NQ Honeyhill Fifty Shades of Dark Deborah Webb
160 ABS Kell's Shiny Coupe DeVille Jolene Crawford
164 ABS Wind Brake Top of the Key Bill Parrill
165 ABS Kell's Keepin It Reved UP Jolene Crawford



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner

251 NQ Himark Zenoa Next Generation of Trulov Wendy Waddick



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility B
Entered: 8 Shown: 7 Qualified: 2
oM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place ptg Dog Owner

154 195.0 12 1 4 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
159 188.0 2 1 Honeyhill Fifty Shades of Dark Deborah Webb
156 NQ JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
157 NQ Aratone Picture Story Cindy Parrill
158 NQ Kell Abominable Helena Lloyd
161 NQ Wintercreek Mystique Dealers Choice Laura Smith
162 NQ Windsong Bo-Kee Too Qwik Wick Terri Brown
160 ABS Kell's Shiny Coupe DeVille Jolene Crawford



Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Novice

Entered: Shown: 4 Qualified: 2
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
455 197.0 1 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller
452 193.0 2 Applecross Fall Collection Janet L. Shafer
453 NQ Homespun Enchanted Crystal Loretta Lazzara
454 NQ Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg



Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Open

Entered: 3 Shown: 3 Qualified: 3
POC
Armband  Score pts Place Dog Owner
153 198.0 15 1 Faerie Blue on Black Debra Zoller
155 197.5 15 2 Karmayne's The Inside Scoop Shirlee Jacobson

151 195.5 12 3 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner



Entered: 3

Scores by Class

Saturday

Preferred Utility

Shown: 3 Qualified: 2
POC
Armband  Score pts Place Dog Owner
155 195.0 12 1 Karmayne's The Inside Scoop Shirlee Jacobson
151 189.5 2 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner
152 NQ

Peggin Starry Nite

Penny Brcich



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice A

Entered: 5 Shown: 5 Qualified: 3
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
303 188.0 1 Trelynn Mi Fair Lady of Windswept Shannan Bush
305 184.0 2 TRELYNN SPECIAL EFFECTS Shannan Bush
301 178.0 3 Bravo the Dawning of Sun Ray Suzanne Stachurski
302 NQ Kell Salutations Patricia Creek
304 NQ Cambria Ars Botanica Janet Julian



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 19 Shown: Qualified: 15

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
363 199.0 1 Westar's Dreamland Mike Bianco
354 198.5 2 Himark's Midnight On The Highlands Nancy Moss
356 198.0 3 Vanguard Double Down On Eleven Joanne Silhanek
351 197.5 4 North Roe's Merry Me Rebecca Koutnik
362 196.5 Ozark Crest The Entertainer Susan Moss
365 194.5 Applecross Window Shopping Janet L. Shafer
367 194.5 Kaila of Wysteria Mist Betty Brakefield
366 192.0 Patriot's Designed to Dazzle Jeanie Davis
368 192.0 Honeyhill Here For The Party Deborah Webb
369 192.0 SnapShot Shutter Flutter Jayne Lang
360 191.5 Cassbar's The Road Less Taken Trish Belleghem
353 189.0 Masetto Spider Girl Sheila Scibior
357 185.0 Trelynn Wistwin Sweet Soundtracks Leah Dykstra
359 184.5 Trilliant Adventure Is Out There Kelly Hall
352 183.5 Heart Lake Force of Destiny Kimberly Line-Berget
355 WD Xanadu Thank God It's Friday Jennifer Newman
358 NQ Rushwind Harpers Mystic Spirit Carlene D. Harper
361 NQ Dimar Drumline The New Beat Joanne Swenson
364 NQ Xanadu Where The Sidewalk Ends Jennifer Newman



Scores by Class

Saturday

Graduate Novice
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner

401 192.5 1 Thistle Hill Grand Tour Nancy Tappe



Scores by Class

Saturday

Veteran Obedience

Entered: 4
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
502 199.0 1 Beckon Tangled Up In Blue Debra Zoller
503 195.5 2 Westar Aratone Wildflower Mike Bianco
504 165.0 3 Mill Creek's Play It Again Sam Susan Moss
501 154.0 4 Himark Zenoa Next Generation of Trulov Wendy Waddick



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner
555 100.0 01:22.97 1 Lynphil Sterling Silver Janice Bain
551 96.0 01:58.03 2 Kell Salutations Patricia Creek
552 95.0 02:10.88 3 Cambria Ars Botanica Janet Julian
553 ABS Kell Love Is Mischief Elizabeth Etchells
554 ABS Kell Kiss The Girl Elizabeth Etchells



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Novice B
Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner
618 100.0 01:30.64 1 North Roe's Rockin' To The Blues  Rebecca Koutnik
615 100.0 01:32.50 2 Applecross Window Shopping Janet L. Shafer
607 100.0 01:33.25 3 Armitage Founding Titan Alyssa Mack
606 99.0 01:24.22 4 North Roe's All Jack'd Up Kimberly Line-Berget
613 99.0 01:44.01 TRELYNN SPECIAL EFFECTS Shannan Bush
620 99.0 01:38.13 Xanadu Where The Sidewalk Ends Jennifer Newman
601 98.0 01:50.69 Heart Lake Force of Destiny Kimberly Line-Berget
611 98.0 01:48.09 Donlyn's Ace of Spades Stefanie Nawlin
612 98.0 01:33.76 Cassbar's The Road Less Taken Trish Belleghem
614 97.0 01:29.52 Honeyhill Here For The Party Deborah Webb
616 97.0 01:31.21 Caraids Blue Blood the Commission Debra Harrington
604 96.0 01:33.64 Homespun Addendum Julie Iverson
610 96.0 01:46.20 Dimar Autumn Charm Dianne Krantz
602 95.0 01:22.65 Trelynn Wistwin Sweet Soundtracks Leah Dykstra
617 95.0 01:41.57 Lira Lagniappe Cher Debra Harrington
608 93.0 01:30.06 Vanguard Double Down On Eleven Joanne Silhanek
619 92.0 02:05.76 Clearsky Kellark Did It For The Part Kara Kolster DVM
609 91.0 01:31.81 Saranac Transcending Boundries ~ Therese Poirier
605 87.0 01:36.84 Saranac Singing In the Rain Therese Poirier
603 83.0 03:11.82 Carlyle Leonardo Da Vinci Heidie Peterson



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner
666 100.0 01:42.22 1 Heart Lake Brace for Impact Kimberly Line-Berget
667 100.0 01:48.39 2 Applecross Fall Collection Janet L. Shafer
651 100.0 01:51.14 3 Breyston's Reach For The Skye Carol Anders
658 99.0 02:04.03 4 Trelynn Mi Fair Lady of Windswept Shannan Bush
664 98.0 01:58.63 Carlyle Dixie Champagne Heidie Peterson
659 97.0 01:53.26 Karastar's Too Hot To Handle Sheryll Knipp
665 97.0 01:39.94 Casino's Frankly Speaking Sandy Ganz
655 96.0 01:51.47 Northlight Landing at Dogwood Acre Therese P. Fleming
663 95.0 01:42.52 Masterpiece llemist Swan Song Suzanne Stachurski
657 94.0 03:01.97 Legacies Frosted Silver Emily Van Nostrtan
656 92.0 02:41.57 KM's Taken Bi Chance Barbara Light
661 90.0 01:58.15 Syringa-Relyt Diamond Heart Lori Olsen
662 75.0 02:01.76 Himark's Camera Ready Pamela Wollenberg
652 NQ 02:07.38 Indiana Jones Michelle Hansen
653 NQ 03:20.44 Masterpiece Princess Diva Rhadine Renee Zabrecky
654 NQ Bravo the Dawning of Sun Ray Suzanne Stachurski
660 NQ Kell Turn The Tide Cassie Hartman



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner
703 98.0 01:50.13 1 Double Dare Take Me With You Patricia Tresidder
701 96.0 04:22.44 2 Dimar April Shower Dianne Krantz
702 95.0 01:52.94 3 Xanadu Sunshine On My Shoulders Jennifer Newman
707 93.0 02:16.34 4 Weis Irish Cream Kathryn Underwood
704 NQ Dynestar Idlewild Baby, I'm Magic  Brianne Charbonneau
705 ABS Shenanigans Sirens Song at Ocean Heather Campbell



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced B

RACH

Armband  Score Time pts Place  Dog Owner
778 100.0 01:23.25 10 1 Blue Heavens Silver Star I Kerry Klokow
762 100.0 01:25.20 10 2 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
767 100.0 01:42.35 10 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
781 99.0 01:29.20 9 4 SnapShot Catch My Drift Greg Lang
753 99.0 01:47.60 9 Sugar Hill Flying Ace Sheila Scibior
755 99.0 01:38.15 9 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
756 99.0 01:50.71 9 Neahm's Amazing Grace Tammy Rothhaar
766 99.0 01:36.13 9 Apex Troubadour Shannon De Penning
774 99.0 01:30.59 9 Silverbluff Covergirl Kerry Klokow
780 99.0 01:29.89 9 Aberdale's Straight Thru My Heart  Beth A. Mangus Roberts
752 98.0 01:49.45 8 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
763 98.0 01:41.38 8 Croix's Walk Among The Stars Rebecca Koutnik
765 98.0 01:52.75 8 Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
768 98.0 02:05.84 8 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
769 98.0 02:03.22 8 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
771 98.0 01:33.31 8 Whiteoak Bad and Beautiful Kathleen Tagliamonte
773 97.0 01:56.14 7 Elbereth Ewe Kick The Dust Up Tammy Rothhaar
754 96.0 02:07.19 6 Kaila of Wysteria Mist Betty Brakefield
777 96.0 02:07.77 6 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
782 95.0 01:58.75 6 Cataway's Crown Prince Linda Baschnagel
751 94.0 01:50.57 5 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich
759 93.0 02:27.56 5 Rushwind Harpers Enchanted Lucky Carlene D. Harper
761 93.0 02:29.33 5 Himark Zenoa Next Generation of T Wendy Waddick
757 90.0 02:24.37 Serendipity Force Awakens Dorothea Sperline
783 86.0 02:27.00 Lil Blessings Rock-A-My-Soul Katherine Hubbard
758 NQ 01:28.66 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon
760 NQ 01:52.70 Buehneman's Toss the Beads Michele Duckett
770 ABS Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Excellent B

RACH

Armband  Score Time pts Place  Dog Owner
762 100.0 01:21.31 10 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
778 100.0 01:22.15 10 2 Blue Heavens Silver Star Il Kerry Klokow
780 100.0 01:22.58 10 3 Aberdale's Straight Thru My Heart  Beth A. Mangus Roberts
774 100.0 01:25.71 10 4 Silverbluff Covergirl Kerry Klokow
758 100.0 01:36.89 10 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon
763 100.0 01:32.13 10 Croix's Walk Among The Stars Rebecca Koutnik
766 100.0 01:38.15 10 Apex Troubadour Shannon De Penning
767 100.0 01:29.70 10 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
768 100.0 02:02.69 10 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
779 100.0 01:34.25 10 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller
706 99.0 01:35.31 9 Brynmeres Polished Steel Victoria Warnecke
773 99.0 01:39.34 9 Elbereth Ewe Kick The Dust Up Tammy Rothhaar
782 99.0 01:43.59 9 Cataway's Crown Prince Linda Baschnagel
784 99.0 01:49.39 9 Kell's Infinite Ascent Cassie Hartman
752 98.0 01:45.65 8 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
755 96.0 01:56.62 6 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
765 96.0 01:51.38 6 Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
777 96.0 01:57.50 6 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
781 96.0 01:32.71 6 SnapShot Catch My Drift Greg Lang
756 95.0 01:57.94 6 Neahm's Amazing Grace Tammy Rothhaar
771 95.0 01:27.77 6 Whiteoak Bad and Beautiful Kathleen Tagliamonte
785 94.0 01:48.08 5 Promise Strong and Courageous Christa Medaries
751 90.0 01:52.00 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich
754 90.0 01:51.96 Kaila of Wysteria Mist Betty Brakefield
769 90.0 01:53.57 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
753 85.0 02:38.63 Sugar Hill Flying Ace Sheila Scibior
776 83.0 01:53.03 Highmark Flying Solo Margaret Mark
761 79.0 02:16.96 Himark Zenoa Next Generation of T Wendy Waddick
786 WD Xanadu Thank God It's Friday Jennifer Newman
787 NQ 03:31.21 Dimar Drumline The New Beat Joanne Swenson
770 ABS Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Master
RACH
Armband  Score Time pts Place  Dog Owner
762 100.0 01:28.19 10 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
778 100.0 01:30.53 10 2 Blue Heavens Silver Star Il Kerry Klokow
780 100.0 01:38.76 10 3 Aberdale's Straight Thru My Heart  Beth A. Mangus Roberts
755 100.0 01:59.65 10 4 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
774 99.0 01:42.89 9 Silverbluff Covergirl Kerry Klokow
752 98.0 01:55.41 8 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
782 98.0 02:03.40 8 Cataway's Crown Prince Linda Baschnagel
751 97.0 02:02.62 7 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich
758 97.0 01:47.02 7 Foxcroft Airborne Serious Therapy Nancy Runyon
764 97.0 01:42.41 7 Foxcroft Mercy Me Nancy Runyon
767 97.0 01:53.34 7 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
769 96.0 02:13.89 6 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
777 96.0 02:09.76 6 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
771 95.0 01:49.20 6 Whiteoak Bad and Beautiful Kathleen Tagliamonte
781 94.0 01:45.25 5 SnapShot Catch My Drift Greg Lang
766 86.0 01:52.32 Apex Troubadour Shannon De Penning
768 83.0 02:33.28 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
765 NQ 02:15.64 Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
770 ABS Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas

772 ABS Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Choice
Armband Score Time Place Dog Owner
854 100.0 01:51.22 1 Karmuns Tri'n To Repeat Sharon Kapteina
852 98.0 01:34.19 2 Apex Troubadour Shannon De Penning
851 98.0 01:39.83 3 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
853 98.0 01:59.83 4 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg



Herding Test - Sheep
4/14/2024

Judge: Debbie Ekstrom

Entered: 12 Shown: 11 Qualified: 10

Armband Dog Breed Result
10 Soleil Shetland Sheepdog Q
11 Devyn Shetland Sheepdog

12 Archie Shetland Sheepdog Q
14 Patsy Shetland Sheepdog Q
15 Dalton Shetland Sheepdog Q
16 Tiana Shetland Sheepdog Q
17 Gatsby Shetland Sheepdog Q
18 Walker Shetland Sheepdog Q
19 Addie Shetland Sheepdog Q
20 Bazinga! Shetland Sheepdog Q
21 Ziggy Shetland Sheepdog NQ
13 May Shetland Sheepdog A



Entered: 4

Armband
51

52
53
50

Dog
Skye

Kagen
Sully
Friday

Pre-Trial Test - Sheep
4/14/2024

Judge: Debbie Ekstrom

Qualified: 2
Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Result

NQ



Started - A - Sheep
4/14/2024

Judge: Debbie Ekstrom

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 8 Shown: 8 Qualified: 3

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score
1 A101 Landi Shetland Sheepdog Q 84.0
2 A103 Dulci Shetland Sheepdog Q 83.0
3 A107 Jenn Shetland Sheepdog Q 79.0
A105 Nell Shetland Sheepdog NQ 79.0
A106 Marni Shetland Sheepdog NQ 70.0

A102 Aria Shetland Sheepdog RET

Al104 Aurora Shetland Sheepdog RET

A108 Inari Shetland Sheepdog RET

Tie
breaker
11.0
17.0
15.0
16.0

9.0

Time

03:27.00
03:06.00
03:41.00
03:27.00
04:21.00



Intermediate - A - Sheep
4/14/2024

Judge: Debbie Ekstrom

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Tie
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score breaker Time

1 A201 Peace Shetland Sheepdog Q 79.0 13.0 04:35.00



Entered: 4
Place Armband
1 A304
2 A302
3 A301
4 A303

Dog
Spartan

Carlie
Rigel

Mini Mo

Advanced - A - Sheep
4/14/2024

Judge: Debbie Ekstrom

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Shown: 4 Qualified: 4

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Result

O O O

Score

93.0
90.0
86.0

76.0

Tie
breaker
18.0
17.0
18.0

12.0

Time

02:43.00
03:42.00
04:48.00

04:46.00



Farm Dog Certification Test - A
4/14/2024

Judge: Christa Medaries

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 11 Shown: 10 Qualified: 10

Armband Dog Breed Result
701 Crystal Shetland Sheepdog Q
702 Kaila Shetland Sheepdog

703 Leo Shetland Sheepdog Q
704 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Q
705 Denali Shetland Sheepdog Q
706 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog Q
707 Rikki Shetland Sheepdog Q
708 Arrow Shetland Sheepdog Q
709 Pancho Shetland Sheepdog Q
710 Sterling Shetland Sheepdog Q
711 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog A



Started - A - Ducks
4/14/2024

Judge: Terry Workman

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 8 Shown: 8 Qualified: 5

Place  Armband Dog Breed Result Score
1 A404 Nell Shetland Sheepdog Q 92.0
2 A401 Irma Shetland Sheepdog Q 91.0
3 A402 Dulci Shetland Sheepdog Q 84.0
4 A408 Sapphire Shetland Sheepdog Q 84.0
5 A406 Aurora Shetland Sheepdog Q 82.0
A403 Aria Shetland Sheepdog NQ 50.0

A405 Marni Shetland Sheepdog RET

A407 Jenn Shetland Sheepdog RET

Tie
breaker
19.0
19.0
17.0
13.0
18.0

15.0

Time

02:04.00
02:24.00
02:49.00
02:07.00
02:44.00

02:03.00



Entered: 3

Place Armband

1 B401
2 B403
3 B402

Shown:

Dog

Peace
Mason

Dulci

Started - B - Ducks

Judge: Terry Workman

4/14/2024

Ties broken by best score on outrun, then time.

Breed

Qualified: 3

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Result

Score

93.0
93.0

83.0

Tie
breaker Time
20.0 03:39.00
19.0 04:08.00

10.0 03:16.00



Intermediate - A - Ducks
4/14/2024

Judge: Terry Workman

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
Tie
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score breaker Time
1 A501 Peace Shetland Sheepdog Q 89.0 18.0 03:46.00

A502 Mason Shetland Sheepdog NQ 78.0 14.0  04:05.00



Advanced - A - Ducks
4/14/2024

Judge: Terry Workman

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 8 Shown: 8 Qualified: 7

Place  Armband Dog Breed Result Score
1 A601 Spartan Shetland Sheepdog Q 91.0

2 A605 Mini Mo Shetland Sheepdog Q 87.0

3 A603 Kate Shetland Sheepdog Q 87.0

4 A602 Rigel Shetland Sheepdog Q 87.0

5 A607 Ares Shetland Sheepdog Q 87.0
A606 Luke Shetland Sheepdog Q 86.0

A604 Torque Shetland Sheepdog Q 86.0

A608 Carlie Shetland Sheepdog NQ 78.0

Tie
breaker
18.0
17.0
17.0
13.0
12.0
18.0
15.0

17.0

Time

02:22.00

02:52.00
02:29.00
02:34.00
02:46.00
03:22.00
03:08.00



Advanced - B - Ducks
4/14/2024

Judge: Terry Workman

Ties broken by best score on outrun, then time.

Entered: 5 Shown: 4 Qualified: 4
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score
1 B605 Mini Mo Shetland Sheepdog Q 93.0
2 B602 Rigel Shetland Sheepdog Q 90.0
3 B608 Carlie Shetland Sheepdog Q 88.0
4 B607 Ares Shetland Sheepdog Q 77.0
B601 Spartan Shetland Sheepdog A

Tie
breaker
20.0
20.0
19.0

10.0

Time

02:14.00
04:59.00
03:09.00

02:36.00



Farm Dog Certification Test - A
4/14/2024

Judge: Penny Brcich

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 11 Shown: 10 Qualified: 10

Armband Dog Breed Result
701 Crystal Shetland Sheepdog Q
702 Kaila Shetland Sheepdog

703 Leo Shetland Sheepdog Q
704 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Q
705 Denali Shetland Sheepdog Q
706 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog Q
707 Rikki Shetland Sheepdog Q
708 Arrow Shetland Sheepdog Q
709 Pancho Shetland Sheepdog Q
710 Sterling Shetland Sheepdog Q
711 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog A



